
Title Name and surname

1 Professor dr.sc. Marija Raguž

2 Assistant professor dr.sc. Stipe Galić

3 Assistant mag.phys. Ivan Lasić

4

5

6

7

UNIVERSITY OF MOSTAR

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Program Program in English

Year 1.

Course Medical physics and biophysics

Course Director Prof. Marija Raguž

Course lecturers and collaborators:

E-mail

marija.raguz@mefst.hr

stipe.galic@gmail.com

Ivan.Lasic.phy@gmail.com

mailto:marija.raguz@mefst.hr
mailto:stipe.galic@gmail.com
mailto:Ivan.Lasic.phy@gmail.com
mailto:marija.raguz@mefst.hr
mailto:stipe.galic@gmail.com
mailto:Ivan.Lasic.phy@gmail.com


Date

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

lecture exercise free day

EG2

Wednesday

4.12.2024.2.12.2024.

Tuesday

3.12.2024.

Monday

EG1 EG2 EG1 EG1 EG2 EG1 EG2 EG1 EG2

Saturday

7.12.2024.

Thursday

5.12.2024.

Friday

6.12.2024.

L4: Raguž
E4: IL Cyclic 

exercises

E2: SG

L3: RagužL1: Raguž

L2: Raguž

E1: SG 

Introduc-tion

E1: SG 

Introduc-tion
E2: SG

E3: SG E3: SG

EG2

E4: IL Cyclic 

exercises

E5: IL Cyclic 

exercises

E5: IL Cyclic 

exercises

EG1



Date

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

lecture exercise free day

E7: IL 

Cyclic 

exercises

E6: IL 

Cyclic 

exercises

E7: IL 

Cyclic 

exercises

S2: Raguž

L8: RagužL7: Raguž

EG1

E6: IL 

Cyclic 

exercises

14.12.2024.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9.12.2024. 10.12.2024. 11.12.2024. 12.12.2024. 13.12.2024.

S3: Raguž

E9: IL 

Additional 

term

EG2 EG1 EG2 EG1 EG2 EG1 EG2

E8: IL 

Cyclic 

exercises

E8: IL 

Cyclic 

exercises

E9: IL 

Additional 

term

E10: IL 

Practical 

exam

E10: IL 

Practical 

exam

EG1 EG2 EG1 EG2

S1: Raguž

L5: Raguž

L6: Raguž



Date

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

10:10-10:55

11:00-11:45

11:50-12:35

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

lecture exercise free day

S5: Raguž

L9: Raguž

L10: Raguž L14: Raguž S8: Raguž
L12: Raguž

S4: Raguž S7: RagužL13: Raguž

S6: Raguž

L11: Raguž

EG2 EG1 EG2 EG1 EG2

Saturday

16.12.2024. 17.12.2024. 18.12.2024.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

19.12.2024. 20.12.2024.

EG1 EG2EG1 EG2

21.12.2024.

EG1 EG2 EG1


